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ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟ Ο.Α.Α. 11/06/2016
GROUP 
group 1

	
	ΤΙΓΡΕΙΣ
	ΓΥΠΕΣ
	ΓΑΤΕΣ
	ΛΙΟΝΤΑΡΙΑ
	ΠΟΝΤΙΚΙΑ
	ΑΕΤΟΙ
	ΑΛΕΠΟΥΔΕΣ
	ΛΥΚΟΙ
	ΝΙΚΕΣ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	ΤΙΓΡΕΙΣ
	
	18-18
	13-17
	
	
	7-11
	8-13
	
	1
	4η

	ΓΥΠΕΣ
	18-18
	
	
	8-7
	5-16
	
	
	9-12
	1
	4η

	ΓΑΤΕΣ
	7-13
	
	
	19-20
	3-19
	
	
	7-12
	-
	5η

	ΛΙΟΝΤΑΡΙΑ
	
	7-8
	20-19
	
	
	10-12
	10-10
	
	1
	4η

	ΠΟΝΤΙΚΙΑ
	
	16-5
	19-3
	
	
	30-5
	10-5
	
	4
	1η

	ΑΕΤΟΙ
	11-7
	
	
	12-10
	5-30

	
	
	10-11
	2
	3η

	ΑΛΕΠΟΥΔΕΣ
	13-8
	
	
	10-10
	5-10
	
	
	10-18
	1
	4η

	ΛΥΚΟΙ
	
	12-9
	12-7
	
	
	11-10
	18-10
	
	3
	2η
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	ΚΕΡΑΥΝΟΙ
	ΤΣΟΥΝΑΜΙ
	ΑΣΤΡΑΠΕΣ
	ΗΛΙΟΙ
	ΒΡΟΝΤΕΣ
	ΑΝΕΜΟΙ
	ΚΑΤΑΙΓΙΔΑ
	ΣΥΝΝΕΦΑ
	ΝΙΚΕΣ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	ΚΕΡΑΥΝΟΙ
	
	23-14
	11-10
	
	
	12-6
	9-11
	
	3
	2η

	ΤΣΟΥΝΑΜΙ
	14-23
	
	
	6-11
	9-12
	
	
	9-16
	-
	4η

	ΑΣΤΡΑΠΕΣ
	10-11
	
	
	21-14
	13-8
	
	
	12-16
	2
	3η

	ΗΛΙΟΙ
	
	11-6
	14-21
	
	
	26-12
	
	
	2
	3η

	ΒΡΟΝΤΕΣ
	
	12-9
	8-13
	
	
	26-12
	11-17
	
	2
	3η

	ΑΝΕΜΟΙ
	6-12
	
	
	12-26
	12-26

	
	
	8-10
	-
	4η

	ΚΑΤΑΙΓΙΔΑ
	11-9
	
	
	
	17-11
	
	
	9-17
	2
	3η

	ΣΥΝΝΕΦΑ
	
	16-9
	16-12
	
	
	10-8
	17-9
	
	4
	1η
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group 3
	
	ΣΚΑΘΑΡΙΑ
	ΣΒΟΥΡΟΙ
	ΜΕΛΛΙΣΕΣ
	ΣΦΗΚΕΣ
	ΑΚΡΙΔΕΣ
	ΣΚΟΡΠΙΟΙ
	ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΙΑ
	ΣΑΥΡΕΣ
	ΝΙΚΕΣ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	ΣΚΑΘΑΡΙΑ
	
	19-17
	9-11
	
	
	8-12
	10-10
	
	1
	3η

	ΣΒΟΥΡΟΙ
	17-19
	
	
	11-5
	9-16
	
	
	10-12
	1
	3η

	ΜΕΛΙΣΣΕΣ
	11-9
	
	
	20-10
	5-12
	
	
	7-8
	1
	3η

	ΣΦΗΚΕΣ
	
	5-11
	10-20
	
	
	11-11
	8-14
	
	-
	4η

	ΑΚΡΙΔΕΣ
	
	16-9
	
	
	
	18-16
	8-9
	
	2
	2η

	ΣΚΟΡΠΙΟΙ
	12-8
	
	
	11-11
	16-18

	
	
	11-10
	2
	2η

	ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΙΑ
	10-10
	
	
	14-8
	9-8
	
	
	13-15
	2
	2η

	ΣΑΥΡΕΣ
	
	12-10
	8-7
	
	
	10-11
	15-13
	
	3
	1η


